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Description

198501070000
05330

01/07/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

13 917

198501070000
06390

01/07/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES MOORER,
THOMAS C. &
SUSAN

13 922 Other:REAL
PROP. BOOK
450, PAGE 53

198501150000
13170

01/15/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT, MARK
C.

14 898 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
396, PAGE 211

198502150000
36540

02/15/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

18 19 Other:REAL
PROP. BK 13,
PAGE 680

198501280000
22160

01/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

16 135

198501280000
23060

01/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

16 135 Other:BOOK
11, PAGE 472
BOOK 14,
PAGE 791

198502010000
26760

02/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

16 666

198502270000
44670

02/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
HENRY D. &
DORI

19 226 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
313, PAGE 326

198504010000
71860

04/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES WEDGEWORT
H CONST CO
INC

22 576 Other:REAL
PROP. BOOK
446, PAGE 216

198504010000
71960

04/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

22 575 Other:REAL
PROP. BOOK
16, PAGE 751

198504010000
72290

04/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

22 565 Other:BOOK
16, PAGE 822

198503080000
53020

03/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES MANGRUM,
ERVIN H. &
ESTHE

20 347 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
368, PAGE 956

198504080000
77580

04/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES FAIR,
RICHARD H. &
CATHER

23 194 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
300, PAGE 450

198504080000
77670

04/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES RAY, TRUITT
C. & BOBBIE G

23 193 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
294, PAGE 236

198504150000
82910

04/15/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES HARDEN,
JACK L. &
NELLE E

23 992 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
440, PAGE 55

198505030000
98420

05/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

25 915 Other:IN 19,
PAGE 156
REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 23,
PAGE 690

198505060000
98600

05/06/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES KEITH, JERRY
M. & MARY S.

26 86 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
349, PAGE 891

198506240001
35200

06/24/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES GALLAHAIR,
WILLIAM L.&
DA

31 677 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 10,
PAGE 414



198506240001
36110

06/24/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES COMER, JACK
G. & JANIS H.

31 678 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
365, PAGE 146

198506280001
41070

06/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES MCGUIRE,
JAMES P. &
JACQU

32 424 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
355, PAGE 862

198506280001
41400

06/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN, ROY
D. & CONNIE
C.

32 423 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
399, PAGE 504

198507010001
42190

07/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

32 549

198507010001
42280

07/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

32 550 Other:RP
BOOK 25,
PAGE 416

198507080001
45640

07/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES MCKAY
ROBERT DBA
MCKAY C

33 210 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 450,
PAGE 622

198507080001
45650

07/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES LAPETE,
FRANK L. &
PATRIC

33 206 Other:REAL
PROP. BOOK
446, PAGE 876

198507080001
45580

07/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES WARREN,
HOLLIS R. &
LYNDA

33 207 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 12,
PAGE 358

198507080001
46140

07/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

33 209 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 17,
PAGE 619

198507080001
46310

07/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES MCKAY
CONST CO
ETAL

33 210

198507080001
46420

07/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

33 208 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 14,
PAGE 871

198507120001
51680

07/12/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

33 863 Other:RP
BOOK 25,
PAGE 899


