Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	); Date Re	corded= 1	985; Nam	e= 1ST SC	OUTH FEI	O SV&LN A	ASOC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501070000 05330	01/07/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	13	917				
198501070000 06390	01/07/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORER, THOMAS C. & SUSAN	13	922				Other:REAL PROP. BOOK 450, PAGE 53
198501150000 13170	01/15/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, MARK C.	14	898				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 396, PAGE 211
198502150000 36540	02/15/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	18	19				Other:REAL PROP. BK 13, PAGE 680
198501280000 22160	01/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	16	135				
198501280000 23060	01/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	16	135				Other:BOOK 11, PAGE 472 BOOK 14, PAGE 791
198502010000 26760	02/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	16	666				
198502270000 44670	02/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, HENRY D. & DORI	19	226				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 313, PAGE 326
198504010000 71860	04/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEDGEWORT H CONST CO INC	22	576				Other:REAL PROP. BOOK 446, PAGE 216
198504010000 71960	04/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	22	575				Other:REAL PROP. BOOK 16, PAGE 751
198504010000 72290	04/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	22	565				Other:BOOK 16, PAGE 822
198503080000 53020	03/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANGRUM, ERVIN H. & ESTHE	20	347				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 368, PAGE 956
198504080000 77580	04/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	FAIR, RICHARD H. & CATHER	23	194				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 300, PAGE 450
198504080000 77670	04/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, TRUITT C. & BOBBIE G	23	193				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 294, PAGE 236
198504150000 82910	04/15/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDEN, JACK L. & NELLE E	23	992				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 440, PAGE 55
198505030000 98420	05/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	25	915				Other:IN 19, PAGE 156 REAL PROPERTY BOOK 23, PAGE 690
198505060000 98600	05/06/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEITH, JERRY M. & MARY S.	26	86				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 349, PAGE 891
198506240001 35200	06/24/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	GALLAHAIR, WILLIAM L.& DA	31	677				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 10, PAGE 414

198506240001 36110	06/24/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN	Grantor	RELEASES	COMER, JACK G. & JANIS H.	31	678		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK
198506280001 41070	06/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	ASOC 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGUIRE, JAMES P. & JACQU	32	424		365, PAGE 146 Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 355, PAGE 862
198506280001 41400	06/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, ROY D. & CONNIE C.	32	423		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 399, PAGE 504
198507010001 42190	07/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	32	549		
198507010001 42280	07/01/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	32	550		Other:RP BOOK 25, PAGE 416
198507080001 45640	07/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKAY ROBERT DBA MCKAY C	33	210		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 450, PAGE 622
198507080001 45650	07/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAPETE, FRANK L. & PATRIC	33	206		Other:REAL PROP. BOOK 446, PAGE 876
198507080001 45580	07/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	WARREN, HOLLIS R. & LYNDA	33	207		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 12, PAGE 358
198507080001 46140	07/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	33	209		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 17, PAGE 619
198507080001 46310	07/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKAY CONST CO ETAL	33	210		
198507080001 46420	07/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	RELEASES	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	33	208		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 14, PAGE 871
198507120001 51680	07/12/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	33	863		Other:RP BOOK 25, PAGE 899